
# Name +/- 200 Series Games Squad G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series
BYE 1 PJ Haggerty +306 1,506 6 9am 258 238 259 235 228 288 1,506
BYE 2 Sam Cantrell +299 1,499 6 2pm 258 279 266 214 224 258 1,499
BYE 3 Brandon Bates +282 1,482 6 9am 247 237 266 244 245 243 1,482
BYE 4 Tyger Miller +279 1,479 6 9am 217 237 286 268 235 236 1,479
BYE 5 Tim Cagle II +255 1,455 6 9am 299 204 279 237 236 200 1,455
BYE 6 Alex Adams +243 1,443 6 9am 257 249 179 258 255 245 1,443
BYE 7 Ray Vasquez +223 1,423 6 9am 259 223 268 222 207 244 1,423
BYE 8 VJ Oliva-Colobong +220 1,420 6 2pm 258 217 226 234 206 279 1,420
BYE 9 Kevin Magnuson +214 1,414 6 9am 247 204 255 248 237 223 1,414
BYE 10 Andrew Granite +208 1,408 6 9am 279 246 225 169 249 240 1,408
BYE 11 Ryan Roubal +208 1,408 6 2pm 280 257 256 194 263 158 1,408
BYE 12 Brent Bridges +204 1,404 6 9am 234 299 217 226 205 223 1,404

13 Ernesto Reynoso Jr +195 1,395 6 2pm 220 268 266 189 227 225 1,395
14 Chris Alvarez +190 1,390 6 9am 244 193 194 265 238 256 1,390
15 Anthony Thompson +184 1,384 6 9am 203 216 284 268 195 218 1,384
16 Aaron Tabaka +175 1,375 6 2pm 215 266 214 224 211 245 1,375
17 Danny Lew - A +173 1,373 6 9am 243 227 247 191 235 230 1,373
18 Mike Norton - B +168 1,368 6 9am 203 239 222 255 204 245 1,368
19 Josh Cook - D +55 1,255 6 2pm 199 138 256 225 210 227 1,255
20 Garrie Yacap - C +42 1,242 6 2pm 190 177 200 180 206 289 1,242

21 Brock Brunkhorst +174 1,374 6 9am 268 224 234 236 192 220 1,374
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22 Nick Dykema +172 1,372 6 9am 233 245 225 202 235 232 1,372
23 Larry Wheeler +170 1,370 6 9am 219 185 247 279 191 249 1,370
24 Brandon Kring +170 1,370 6 9am 247 234 221 233 247 188 1,370
25 Matt Sartoris +159 1,359 6 2pm 237 200 188 242 213 279 1,359
26 Treico Holland +156 1,356 6 2pm 223 185 210 257 257 224 1,356
27 Chris Davidson +155 1,355 6 2pm 201 171 213 276 257 237 1,355
28 Ric Sanchez +152 1,352 6 2pm 217 234 269 182 220 230 1,352
29 Tony Razaqpur +150 1,350 6 9am 245 268 238 173 246 180 1,350
30 Lanndyn Carnate +148 1,348 6 2pm 191 235 212 245 232 233 1,348
31 Armando Godoy +146 1,346 6 2pm 201 266 182 235 205 257 1,346
32 Michael Panell +138 1,338 6 2pm 208 265 239 225 187 214 1,338
33 Travis Hewitt +137 1,337 6 2pm 220 196 233 252 224 212 1,337
34 Brian Tinsley - B +136 1,336 6 9am 210 219 202 222 248 235 1,336
35 Justin Castro +133 1,333 6 9am 205 197 236 239 201 255 1,333
36 Michael Anderson +131 1,331 6 2pm 190 266 218 213 223 221 1,331
37 Jason Gee +126 1,326 6 9am 225 200 224 204 233 240 1,326
38 Robert Williamson +121 1,321 6 2pm 225 246 182 205 217 246 1,321
39 Don Fowzer +112 1,312 6 9am 204 226 242 205 191 244 1,312
40 Bill Tholke - A +104 1,304 6 2pm 236 171 208 229 256 204 1,304
41 Tyler Scharnow +103 1,303 6 2pm 259 238 237 206 184 179 1,303
42 Brandon Hanas +102 1,302 6 9am 180 179 255 234 277 177 1,302
43 Shawn Escalante +85 1,285 6 9am 178 205 221 221 226 234 1,285
44 George Vargas +79 1,279 6 2pm 179 255 243 168 210 224 1,279
45 Ronnie Fujita +79 1,279 6 9am 219 213 238 236 213 160 1,279
46 Melvin Ringue +74 1,274 6 9am 207 205 207 257 236 162 1,274
47 Scott Boyle +69 1,269 6 9am 207 210 186 228 192 246 1,269
48 Robert Gonzalez +51 1,251 6 9am 184 209 252 216 169 221 1,251
49 Dave Wijtman - A +21 1,221 6 2pm 279 208 189 169 160 216 1,221



50 Heather Dettrey +15 1,215 6 2pm 211 204 200 201 172 227 1,215
51 Rudy Crisolo - B +15 1,215 6 9am 213 217 211 197 207 170 1,215
52 Lorenzo Lew -8 1,192 6 9am 168 181 245 191 191 216 1,192
53 Anthony Schanen -22 1,178 6 9am 201 198 225 209 167 178 1,178
54 Justin Bautista -40 1,160 6 2pm 178 170 190 221 180 221 1,160
55 Warren Cook - B -43 1,157 6 2pm 142 224 245 204 176 166 1,157
56 Eric Heiden -55 1,145 6 9am 179 215 161 230 174 186 1,145
57 Anthony Blakely - B -57 1,143 6 9am 164 203 220 207 205 144 1,143
58 Matt Souza - D -65 1,135 6 2pm 170 210 172 213 178 192 1,135
59 Bryan Williams - A -69 1,131 6 2pm 189 233 178 111 224 196 1,131
60 Jeremy Lorenzo - D -83 1,117 6 2pm 183 181 220 196 177 160 1,117
61 Danny Beatham - D -103 1,097 6 9am 198 200 158 199 175 167 1,097
62 Chris Veilleux - D -107 1,093 6 2pm 201 160 171 176 181 204 1,093
63 Brian Thixton -110 1,090 6 2pm 172 199 200 163 171 185 1,090
64 Kristen Thompson - D -121 1,079 6 2pm 144 145 212 220 182 176 1,079
65 Eric Curtoys - D -225 975 6 9am 170 203 185 138 165 114 975
66 Tim Rametta - D -291 909 6 9am 175 137 164 132 145 156 909
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77



# Name +/- 200 Series Games Squad G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series
1 PJ Haggerty +306 1,506 6 9am 258 238 259 235 228 288 1,506
2 Brandon Bates +282 1,482 6 9am 247 237 266 244 245 243 1,482
3 Tyger Miller +279 1,479 6 9am 217 237 286 268 235 236 1,479
4 Tim Cagle II +255 1,455 6 9am 299 204 279 237 236 200 1,455
5 Alex Adams +243 1,443 6 9am 257 249 179 258 255 245 1,443
6 Ray Vasquez +223 1,423 6 9am 259 223 268 222 207 244 1,423
7 Kevin Magnuson +214 1,414 6 9am 247 204 255 248 237 223 1,414
8 Andrew Granite +208 1,408 6 9am 279 246 225 169 249 240 1,408
9 Brent Bridges +204 1,404 6 9am 234 299 217 226 205 223 1,404

10 Chris Alvarez +190 1,390 6 9am 244 193 194 265 238 256 1,390
11 Anthony Thompson +184 1,384 6 9am 203 216 284 268 195 218 1,384
12 Brock Brunkhorst +174 1,374 6 9am 268 224 234 236 192 220 1,374
13 Danny Lew - A +173 1,373 6 9am 243 227 247 191 235 230 1,373
14 Nick Dykema +172 1,372 6 9am 233 245 225 202 235 232 1,372
15 Larry Wheeler +170 1,370 6 9am 219 185 247 279 191 249 1,370
16 Brandon Kring +170 1,370 6 9am 247 234 221 233 247 188 1,370
17 Mike Norton - B +168 1,368 6 9am 203 239 222 255 204 245 1,368
18 Aaron Tabaka +160 1,360 6 9am 266 234 215 214 228 203 1,360
19 VJ Oliva-Colobong +150 1,350 6 9am 242 233 214 216 246 199 1,350
20 Tony Razaqpur +150 1,350 6 9am 245 268 238 173 246 180 1,350
21 Brian Tinsley - B +136 1,336 6 9am 210 219 202 222 248 235 1,336
22 Justin Castro +133 1,333 6 9am 205 197 236 239 201 255 1,333
23 Travis Hewitt +129 1,329 6 9am 227 267 225 207 223 180 1,329
24 Matt Sartoris +127 1,327 6 9am 225 214 245 224 217 202 1,327
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25 Jason Gee +126 1,326 6 9am 225 200 224 204 233 240 1,326
26 Don Fowzer +112 1,312 6 9am 204 226 242 205 191 244 1,312
27 Brandon Hanas +102 1,302 6 9am 180 179 255 234 277 177 1,302
28 Robert Williamson +98 1,298 6 9am 244 188 206 235 241 184 1,298
29 Treico Holland +97 1,297 6 9am 184 278 183 188 223 241 1,297
30 Ric Sanchez +96 1,296 6 9am 231 215 246 209 237 158 1,296
31 Shawn Escalante +85 1,285 6 9am 178 205 221 221 226 234 1,285
32 Michael Panell +83 1,283 6 9am 205 223 255 180 219 201 1,283
33 Ronnie Fujita +79 1,279 6 9am 219 213 238 236 213 160 1,279
34 Melvin Ringue +74 1,274 6 9am 207 205 207 257 236 162 1,274
35 Scott Boyle +69 1,269 6 9am 207 210 186 228 192 246 1,269
36 Ernesto Reynoso Jr +55 1,255 6 9am 211 177 225 195 213 234 1,255
37 Robert Gonzalez +51 1,251 6 9am 184 209 252 216 169 221 1,251
38 Tyler Scharnow +48 1,248 6 9am 189 173 235 218 227 206 1,248
39 Rudy Crisolo - B +15 1,215 6 9am 213 217 211 197 207 170 1,215
40 Lorenzo Lew -8 1,192 6 9am 168 181 245 191 191 216 1,192
41 Anthony Schanen -22 1,178 6 9am 201 198 225 209 167 178 1,178
42 Eric Heiden -55 1,145 6 9am 179 215 161 230 174 186 1,145
43 Anthony Blakely - B -57 1,143 6 9am 164 203 220 207 205 144 1,143
44 Matt Souza - D -94 1,106 6 9am 205 188 192 181 191 149 1,106
45 Danny Beatham - D -103 1,097 6 9am 198 200 158 199 175 167 1,097
46 Kristen Thompson - D -124 1,076 6 9am 167 139 140 212 265 153 1,076
47 Eric Curtoys - D -225 975 6 9am 170 203 185 138 165 114 975
48 Tim Rametta - D -291 909 6 9am 175 137 164 132 145 156 909



# Name +/- 200 Series Games Squad G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series
2 Sam Cantrell +299 1,499 6 2pm 258 279 266 214 224 258 1,499
8 VJ Oliva-Colobong +220 1,420 6 2pm 258 217 226 234 206 279 1,420
9 Ray Vasquez +218 1,418 6 2pm 223 279 203 254 235 224 1,418

12 Ryan Roubal +208 1,408 6 2pm 280 257 256 194 263 158 1,408
14 Ernesto Reynoso Jr +195 1,395 6 2pm 220 268 266 189 227 225 1,395
16 Brandon Bates +188 1,388 6 2pm 237 216 190 233 259 253 1,388
18 Aaron Tabaka +175 1,375 6 2pm 215 266 214 224 211 245 1,375
22 Anthony Thompson +171 1,371 6 2pm 247 259 172 232 267 194 1,371
27 Matt Sartoris +159 1,359 6 2pm 237 200 188 242 213 279 1,359
28 Treico Holland +156 1,356 6 2pm 223 185 210 257 257 224 1,356
29 Chris Davidson +155 1,355 6 2pm 201 171 213 276 257 237 1,355
30 Tim Cagle II +155 1,355 6 2pm 257 237 202 227 211 221 1,355
31 Ric Sanchez +152 1,352 6 2pm 217 234 269 182 220 230 1,352
34 Lanndyn Carnate +148 1,348 6 2pm 191 235 212 245 232 233 1,348
35 Armando Godoy +146 1,346 6 2pm 201 266 182 235 205 257 1,346
36 Larry Wheeler +141 1,341 6 2pm 193 210 223 255 259 201 1,341
37 Michael Panell +138 1,338 6 2pm 208 265 239 225 187 214 1,338
38 Travis Hewitt +137 1,337 6 2pm 220 196 233 252 224 212 1,337
40 Nick Dykema +135 1,335 6 2pm 237 224 213 228 203 230 1,335
42 Michael Anderson +131 1,331 6 2pm 190 266 218 213 223 221 1,331
46 Jason Gee +123 1,323 6 2pm 212 191 205 225 264 226 1,323
47 Robert Williamson +121 1,321 6 2pm 225 246 182 205 217 246 1,321
49 Brandon Kring +107 1,307 6 2pm 228 255 216 185 217 206 1,307
50 Bill Tholke - A +104 1,304 6 2pm 236 171 208 229 256 204 1,304
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51 Tyler Scharnow +103 1,303 6 2pm 259 238 237 206 184 179 1,303
57 Shawn Escalante +84 1,284 6 2pm 235 243 174 256 182 194 1,284
59 George Vargas +79 1,279 6 2pm 179 255 243 168 210 224 1,279
61 Kevin Magnuson +76 1,276 6 2pm 238 215 244 208 159 212 1,276
64 Melvin Ringue +61 1,261 6 2pm 182 238 182 190 255 214 1,261
65 Tony Razaqpur +57 1,257 6 2pm 268 223 203 174 167 222 1,257
67 Josh Cook - D +55 1,255 6 2pm 199 138 256 225 210 227 1,255
68 Ronnie Fujita +52 1,252 6 2pm 218 164 248 225 184 213 1,252
71 Garrie Yacap - C +42 1,242 6 2pm 190 177 200 180 206 289 1,242
72 Scott Boyle +38 1,238 6 2pm 235 176 226 222 185 194 1,238
73 Dave Wijtman - A +21 1,221 6 2pm 279 208 189 169 160 216 1,221
74 Don Fowzer +20 1,220 6 2pm 225 152 248 214 171 210 1,220
75 Heather Dettrey +15 1,215 6 2pm 211 204 200 201 172 227 1,215
79 Justin Bautista -40 1,160 6 2pm 178 170 190 221 180 221 1,160
80 Warren Cook - B -43 1,157 6 2pm 142 224 245 204 176 166 1,157
83 Matt Souza - D -65 1,135 6 2pm 170 210 172 213 178 192 1,135
84 Bryan Williams - A -69 1,131 6 2pm 189 233 178 111 224 196 1,131
85 Anthony Blakely - B -77 1,123 6 2pm 258 168 186 201 158 152 1,123
86 Jeremy Lorenzo - D -83 1,117 6 2pm 183 181 220 196 177 160 1,117
89 Chris Veilleux - D -107 1,093 6 2pm 201 160 171 176 181 204 1,093
90 Brian Thixton -110 1,090 6 2pm 172 199 200 163 171 185 1,090
91 Kristen Thompson - D -121 1,079 6 2pm 144 145 212 220 182 176 1,079
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